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300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden dome mineral crystal

50 days 500-1999pcs

VDEAR CO.,LTD
ADD: ROOM k410-413, Huafeng Industrial Pack, Gushu Road, Banan Dist, Shenzhen, China

Quotation

Porduct Name:            VDEAR Custom Logo Wristwatch
OEM:                            Dial, Crown, Caseback, Buckle
ODM:                            New Mould Of Case, Face, Strap
Warranty:                     1 YEAR for alloy and copper watch, 2 year
Shipping:                     Air, Sea or Customer appointed forwarder
Delivery:                      35 days for alloy/copper watch, 55 days for stainless steel watch

Saleman:         Emily Zhong
Tel:                  +86 13692979951
Whatsapp:      +86 13692979951
Skype:             emily_9370
Email:              emily@vdearwatch.com

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4010

100pcs/color
domed dial

24 hours，second 2000pcs

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4037

OEM&ODM
24.8USD(silver)
26.8USD(plated)

29.8USD(silver)
31.8USD(plated)

27.8USD(silver)
29.8USD(plated)

25.8USD(silver)
27.8USD(plated)

Japan chronograph 100-299pcs

diameter 40mm
genuine leather strap

20mm

Japan chronograph 6P00 50-299pcs

diameter 40mm
solid stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

50 days 500-999pcs

32.8USD(silver)
37.3USD(plated)

34.8USD(silver)
39.3USD(plated)

50pcs/color
three eyes dial

month/week/calendar/moon 1000pcs

Stainless steel 316L VG4037

Japan chronograph 6P00 50-299pcs

diameter 40mm

30.8USD(silver)
35.3USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
29.8USD(silver)
34.3USD(plated)

genuine leather strap
26*20mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

50 days 500-999pcs

50pcs/color
three eyes dial

month/week/calendar/moon 1000pcs

Custom part

Custom part

Custom part

29.8USD(silver)
32.3USD(plated)

27.8USD(silver)
30.3USD(plated)

25.8USD(silver)
28.3USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
24.8USD(silver)
27.3USD(plated)

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4030

Japan quartz VD31 >100pcs

diameter 42mm 30USD(silver)
34USD(plated)stainless steel strap

20mm >300pcs

3atm water resistant 28.5USD(silver)
32.5USD(plated)Harden dome mineral crystal

50 days >500pcs

100pcs/color 27USD(silver)
31USD(plated)double layer dial

Dual Time

Japan quartz VD31 >100pcs

diameter 42mm 26.5USD(silver)
28.5USD(plated)genuine leather strap

20mm >300pcs

3atm water resistant 25USD(silver)
27USD(plated)Harden dome mineral crystal

50 days >500pcs

100pcs/color 23USD(silver)
25USD(plated)double layer dial

Dual Time >1000pcs

Custom part OEM&ODM
21.5USD(silver)
23.5USD(plated)

>1000pcs

Custom part OEM&ODM
25.5USD(silver)
29.5USD(plated)

Stainless steel 316L VG4030

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4019

Japan quartz >100pcs

diameter 42mm 27USD(silver)
29USD(plated)stainless steel strap

20mm >300pcs

3atm water resistant 25.5USD(silver)
27.5USD(plated)Harden dome mineral crystal

50 days >500pcs

100pcs/color 23USD(silver)
25USD(plated)double layer dial

week，day >1000pcs

Custom part OEM&ODM
21.5USD(silver)
23.5USD(plated)

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4034

Japan chronograph VD53 50-299pcs

diameter 40mm 38.8USD(silver)
43.3USD(plated)solid stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant 36.8USD(silver)
42.3USD(plated)Harden mineral crystal

50 days 500-999pcs

50pcs/color 34.8USD(silver)
39.3USD(plated)double layer dial

Chrono/Date 1000pcs

Custom part OEM&ODM
32.8USD(silver)
37.3USD(plated)

Stainless steel 316L VG4034

Custom part

Japan chronograph VD53 50-299pcs

diameter 40mm 32.8USD(silver)
35.3USD(plated)silicone strap

26*20mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant 30.8USD(silver)
33.3USD(plated)Harden mineral crystal

50 days 500-999pcs

50pcs/color 28.8USD(silver)
31.3USD(plated)double layer dial

Chrono/Date 1000pcs

OEM&ODM
26.8USD(silver)
29.3USD(plated)

Japan chronograph VD53 50-299pcs

diameter 40mm 33.8USD(silver)
36.3USD(plated)genuine leather strap

26*20mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant 31.8USD(silver)
34.3USD(plated)Harden mineral crystal

50 days 500-999pcs

50pcs/color 29.8USD(silver)
32.3USD(plated)double layer dial

Chrono/Date 1000pcs

OEM&ODM
27.8USD(silver)
30.3USD(plated)

Stainless steel 316L VG4034

Custom part
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Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4039

Japan miyota quartz 0S21 100-299pcs

color

Stainless steel 316L VG4039

35.8USD(silver)
40.3USD(plated)

39.8USD(silver)
44.3USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
33.8USD(silver)
38.3USD(plated)

40x12mm
stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

5atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

60 days 500-1999pcs

100pcs/color

37.8USD(silver)
42.3USD(plated)

Harden mineral crystal
60 days 500-1999pcs

double layer dial
second/24 hours 2000pcs

Watch detail MOQ

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L MODEL:VG4041 

Japan miyota quartz JS15 200-299pcs

100pcs/color
Copper dial

second/24 hours 2000pcs

35.8USD(silver)
40.3USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
33.8USD(silver)
38.3USD(plated)

Japan miyota quartz 200-299pcs

42x12mm
stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

5atm water resistant

41mm
stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

60 days 500-999pcs

100pcs/color
Copper dial

second/24 hours >1000pcs

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L MODEL:VG4042 

42mm

Japan miyota quartz vd53 100-299pcs

42mm
stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

60 days 500-999pcs

Custom part

Custom part

Custom part

Custom part

Custom part

39.8USD(silver)
44.3USD(plated)

37.8USD(silver)
42.3USD(plated)

second/24 hours >1000pcs

genuine leather strap
26*20mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

60 days 500-999pcs

100pcs/color
Copper dial

100pcs/color
Copper dial

second/24 hours

32.5USD(silver)
35USD(plated)

30.5USD(silver)
33USD(plated)

28.5USD(silver)
31USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
33.5USD(silver)
38USD(plated)

Carbon fiber dial
second/24 hours >1000pcs

detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L MODEL:VG4043

Japan miyota quartz 100-299pcs

42mm
stainless steel

carbon fiber dial 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant
Harden mineral crystal

60 days

Custom part

OEM&ODM
31.5USD(silver)
36USD(plated)

37.5USD(silver)
42USD(plated)

35.5USD(silver)
40USD(plated)

33.5USD(silver)
38USD(plated)

41.5USD(silver)
46USD(plated)

39.5USD(silver)
44USD(plated)

37.5USD(silver)
42USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
35.5USD(silver)
40USD(plated)

OEM&ODM
26.5USD(silver)
29USD(plated)

30.8USD(silver)
35.3USD(plated)Carbon fiber dial

Week/day 2000pcs

Custom part OEM&ODM
29.8USD(silver)
34.3USD(plated)

Watch

500-999pcs

100pcs/color

39.5USD(silver)
44USD(plated)

37.5USD(silver)
42USD(plated)

35.5USD(silver)
40USD(plated)

>1000pcs

Japan miyota quartz vd53 MODEL:VG4042 

Japan miyota quartz 100-299pcs

color

Watch detail MOQ color

Stainless steel 316L VG4045

Japan miyota quartz vd53 100-299pcs

40mm 36.8USD(silver)
41.3USD(plated)solid stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant 34.8USD(silver)
40.3USD(plated)Harden mineral crystal

60 days 500-1999pcs

Stainless steel 316L VG4044

100pcs/color 32.8USD(silver)
37.3USD(plated)double layer dial

Chrono/Date 2000pcs

Custom part OEM&ODM
30.8USD(silver)
35.3USD(plated)

Watch detail MOQ

Japan chronograph 6P20 50-299pcs

diameter 40mm 34.8USD(silver)
39.3USD(plated)solid stainless steel

26*18mm 300-499pcs

3atm water resistant 32.8USD(silver)
37.3USD(plated)Harden mineral crystal

50 days 500-1999pcs

50pcs/color
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